Item

Cost

Adoption Fee
Used Treadmill
Vet #2
9 WK Obedience Course
3 Initial Training Sessions
Rabbit #1 for Desensitization
5 service dog patches, assorted
Hard Sole Boots (1st Attempt)
Soft Soled Boots (2nd Attempt)

Hard Soled Boots (3rd Attempt - grew
out of SS)

1 Box of 30 Days of Dental Chews
Extra Strength Kong

Basic (Bulk) First Aid Ointments, Wraps,
Etc

Vet #1
Chain Training Collar
Car Blankets
Turtle Dog Toy
Stainless Steel Dog Bowls (2)
Current Dog Food (2 Bags at a time)

Dog Bed (we had to buy 2 due to a pee
explosion)

Dog Brush
15ft Dog Lead for Training
Garbage Can for Dog Food
Dremel Heads for Filing Claws
Leash Snaps
20ft Dog Lead for Training
Leather Reins for Making Leashes
Leather Gloves for Training
Trailer Tie for Car Safety
Mobility Harness
Pulling Harness for Cart
Car Harness for Car Safety

Car Harness for Base of SD Vest
First Piece of Gear - Green Pack

Winter Coat

Go-Bag

50 SD Info Cards
Toy Box
Kennel

Car Seat Cover
6 mo of Frontline
6 mo of Heartguard
Rabies (every 3yr)
Initial Visit to Current Vet

Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @
Current Vet (Vet #3)

X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test

Ointment for Recurring Rash
(buy cream every ~6mo)

Outdoor Water Bowl
Kiddy Pool for Desensitization
Dog Shampoo
Dog Bath Wipes
Shedder Blade
Dog Bed for Kennel
Dog Blanket for Secondary “Safe Spot”
Stain Remover (Gallon Size)
Skunk Shampoo - We live in the country
ER Vet Visit #1

Matching Medical Alert Tags for Robbie
& Sally

Mutt Muffs - That Didn't Work
Dog Home Vet Care Book (on sale)
Travel Bowls - Silicone (2)
Pack of 8 Poop Bag Rolls
Rawhide Bones (20pk)
Teamwork Training Books 1 & 2
Cesar’s Way Training Book
Cart to Pull
TOTAL

$  50.00
$ 159.57
$ 81.85
$  900.00
$ 200.00
$  34.23
$  22.00
$  37.08
$  39.99

$ 65.95

$ 49.50
$ 12.99

$ 79.29

296.54
13.01

$

$

$ 3.98
$ 5.99
$ 13.98
$

103.00
$ 29.99

8.99
19.99
18.99
10.47

6.22
15.99

$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 29.99
$ 11.99
$ 12.99
$ 14499
$ 29.90
$ 25.00
$ 25.00

gift from
friend

$ 46.97
$ 34.99
$ 9.95
$ 6.99
$ 99.99
$ 44.99
$ 101.25
$ 58.00
$ 31.00
$ 49.50

$ 90.40
$ 190.25
$ 19.25

6.00
10.00
6.79
11.99
9.99
20.00
24.99
26.99
12.99
228.00

$ 47.92

60.49
15.00
14.99
11.99

$

$

$

$

$ 32.99
$ 31.28
$ 10.00
$ 80.00
$

4005.38



