ltem		Cost
Adoption Fee	\$	50.00
Used Treadmill	\$	159.57
Vet #2	\$	81.85
9 WK Obedience Course	\$	900.00
3 Initial Training Sessions Rabbit #1 for Desensitization	\$	200.00
5 service dog patches, assorted	\$ \$	34.23 22.00
Hard Sole Boots (1st Attempt)	♪ \$	37.08
Soft Soled Boots (2nd Attempt)	\$	39.99
Hard Soled Boots (3rd Attempt - grew out of SS)	\$	65.95
1 Box of 30 Days of Dental Chews	\$	49.50
Extra Strength Kong	\$	12.99
Basic (Bulk) First Aid Ointments, Wraps, Etc	\$	79.29
Vet #1	\$	296.54
Chain Training Collar	\$	13.01
Car Blankets	\$	3.98
Turtle Dog Toy	\$	5.99
Stainless Steel Dog Bowls (2)	\$	13.98
Current Dog Food (2 Bags at a time)	\$	103.00
Dog Bed (we had to buy 2 due to a pee explosion)	\$	29.99
Dog Brush	\$	8.99
15ft Dog Lead for Training	\$	19.99
Garbage Can for Dog Food	\$	18.99
Dremel Heads for Filing Claws	\$	10.47
Leash Snaps	\$	6.22
20ft Dog Lead for Training	\$	15.99
Leather Reins for Making Leashes	\$	29.99
Leather Gloves for Training	\$	11.99
Trailer Tie for Car Safety	\$	12.99
Mobility Harness	\$	144.99
Pulling Harness for Cart	\$	29.90
Car Harness for Car Safety	\$	25.00
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest	\$	25.00
	\$ g	
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest	\$ g	25.00 ift from
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag	\$ 9 \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3)	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 90.40
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3)	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3)	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 90.40
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) Outdoor Water Bowl	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25 19.25 6.00
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) Outdoor Water Bowl	\$ 9 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25 19.25 6.00 10.00
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) Outdoor Water Bowl Kiddy Pool for Desensitization	\$ 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25 19.25 6.00 10.00 6.79
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) Outdoor Water Bowl Kiddy Pool for Desensitization Dog Shampoo Dog Bath Wipes	\$ 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25 19.25 19.25 6.00 10.00 6.79 11.99
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) Outdoor Water Bowl Kiddy Pool for Desensitization	\$ 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25 19.25 6.00 10.00 6.79
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) Outdoor Water Bowl Kiddy Pool for Desensitization Dog Shampoo Dog Bath Wipes Shedder Blade	\$ 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25 19.25 6.00 10.00 6.79 11.99 9.99
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) Outdoor Water Bowl Kiddy Pool for Desensitization Dog Shampoo Dog Bath Wipes Shedder Blade Dog Bed for Kennel	\$ 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25 19.25 6.00 10.00 6.79 11.99 9.99 20.00
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) Outdoor Water Bowl Kiddy Pool for Desensitization Dog Shampoo Dog Bath Wipes Shedder Blade Dog Bed for Kennel	\$ 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25 6.00 19.25 6.00 10.00 6.79 11.99 9.99 20.00
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard Abies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) Outdoor Water Bowl Outdoor Water Bowl buy Cream every ~6mo) Dog Shampoo Dog Bath Wipes Shedder Blade Dog Bed for Kennel Dog Blanket for Secondary "Safe Spot"	\$ 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25 19.25 6.00 10.00 6.79 11.99 9.99 20.00 24.99 26.99
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover Car Seat Cover Car Seat Cover (Car Seat Cover Sabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Outdoor Water Bowl Suddy Pool for Desensitization Dog Shampoo Dog Bath Wipes Shedder Blade Dog Bed for Kennel Dog Blanket for Secondary "Safe Spot" Stain Remover (Gallon Size)	\$ 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25 19.25 6.00 10.00 6.79 11.99 9.99 20.00 24.99 26.99 12.99
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard 6 mo of Heartguard Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) Outdoor Water Bowl Dog Shampoo Dog Bath Wipes JDog Bath Wipes Dog Bed for Kennel Dog Blanket for Secondary "Safe Spot" Stain Remover (Gallon Size) Skunk Shampoo - We live in the country	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 10.02 58.00 31.00 49.50 20.00 24.99 20.00 24.99 228.00
Car Harness for Base of SD Vest First Piece of Gear - Green Pack Winter Coat Go-Bag 50 SD Info Cards 50 SD Info Cards Toy Box Kennel Car Seat Cover Car Seat Cover 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Frontline 6 mo of Heartguard 7 Rabies (every 3yr) Initial Visit to Current Vet Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Parvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3) X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA Test Ointment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo) Outdoor Water Bowl Dog Shampoo Dog Bath Wipes Shedder Blade Dog Bath Wipes Stain Remover (Gallon Size) Skunk Shampoo - We live in the country ER Vet Visit #1 Matching Medical Alert Tags for Robbie & Sally	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 10.00 6.79 10.25 6.00 10.00 6.79 20.00 24.99 20.00 24.99 228.00
Car Harness for Base of SD VestFirst Piece of Gear - Green PackWinter CoatGo-BagSD SD Info CardsToy BoxCar Seat CoverCar Seat Cover6 mo of Frontline6 mo of HeartguardRabies (every 3yr)Initial Visit to Current VetParvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3)X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA TestOintment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo)Outdoor Water BowlCurdoor Water BowlDog Bath WipesDog Bath WipesDog Bed for KennelDog Bath VipesStain Remover (Gallon Size)Skunk Shampoo - We live in the countryER Vet Visit #1Matching Medical Alert Tags for Robbie & SallyMutt Muffs - That Didn't Work	\$ 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 10.00 6.79 10.25 6.00 10.00 49.50 20.00 10.00 6.79 20.00 11.99 20.00 11.99 20.00 12.99 20.00 11.99 20.00 11.99
Car Harness for Base of SD VestFirst Piece of Gear - Green PackWinter CoatGo-BagS0 SD Info CardsToy BoxCar Seat Cover6 mo of Frontline6 mo of HeartguardRabies (every 3yr)Initial Visit to Current VetParvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3)X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA TestOintment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo)Outdoor Water BowlLoog Bath WipesDog Bath WipesDog Bath WipesDog Bath WipesStain Remover (Gallon Size)Skunk Shampoo - We live in the countryER Vet Visit #1Matching Medical Alert Tags for Robbie & SallyMutt Muffs - That Didn't WorkDog Home Vet Care Book (on sale)Travel Bowls - Silicone (2)Pack of 8 Poop Bag Rolls	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 90.40 190.25 19.25 6.00 10.00 6.79 11.99 20.00 6.79 11.99 20.00 24.99 20.00 24.99 228.00 24.99 20.00 11.99
Car Harness for Base of SD VestFirst Piece of Gear - Green PackWinter CoatGo-BagS0 SD Info CardsToy BoxCar Seat Cover6 mo of Frontline6 mo of Heartguard6 mo of HeartguardParvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3)X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA TestOintment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo)Outdoor Water BowlKiddy Pool for DesensitizationDog ShampooDog Bath WipesDog Bed for KennelDog Bed for KennelDog Bed for KennelStain Remover (Gallon Size)Skunk Shampoo - We live in the country & Stalin Remover (Gallon Size)Skunk Shampoo - We live in the country & SallyMatt Muffs - That Didn't WorkDog Home Vet Care Book (on sale)Pack of 8 Poop Bag RollsPack of 8 Poop Bag RollsKawhide Bones (20pk)	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 58.00 31.00 49.50 58.00 58.00 31.00 49.50 50 49.50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5
Car Harness for Base of SD VestFirst Piece of Gear - Green PackWinter CoatGo-BagS0 SD Info CardsToy BoxCar Seat Cover6 mo of Frontline6 mo of HeartguardRabies (every 3yr)Initial Visit to Current VetParvo, Bordetella, Heartworm Test @ Current Vet (Vet #3)X-Rays Under Sedation & OFA TestOintment for Recurring Rash (buy cream every ~6mo)Outdoor Water BowlLoog Bath WipesDog Bath WipesDog Bath WipesDog Bath WipesStain Remover (Gallon Size)Skunk Shampoo - We live in the countryER Vet Visit #1Matching Medical Alert Tags for Robbie & SallyMutt Muffs - That Didn't WorkDog Home Vet Care Book (on sale)Travel Bowls - Silicone (2)Pack of 8 Poop Bag Rolls	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	25.00 ift from friend 46.97 34.99 9.95 6.99 99.99 44.99 101.25 58.00 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 31.00 49.50 58.00 31.00 49.50 49.40 20.00 10.00 24.99 20.00 24.99 20.00 24.99 20.00 11.99 20.00 47.92 20.00 11.99

Cesar's Way Training Book	\$ 10.00	
Cart to Pull	\$ 80.00	
TOTAL	\$ 4005.38	